
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Price Description

2008 CADILLAC

2002 YAMAHA ATV

1997 GMC SIERRA 

L425 NEW HOLLAND LOADER

1990 FORD RANGER 

CRAFTSMAN RIDING MOWER

1993 STAR TRAILER

BOAT AND TRAILER 

SAVAGE 222  20 GAUGE W/ SCOPE

RUGER BLACK HAWK PISTOL

REMMINGTON 870 EXPRESS 20 GAUGE

AMANA WASHER, WHIRLPOOL DRYER

FRIDGE

BUMPER PULL TRAILER

CURVED GLASS CHINA HUTCH

CUB CADETTE MOWER

ORNATE OVAL TOP DRESSER

GAS GRILL

WHIRLPOOL REFRIGERATOR IN MAIN KITCHEN

STHIL 031 CHAINSAW

GENERATOR 3500 WATT

DINING TABLE W/ 8 CHAIRS

BANJO

2 METAL PICNIC TABLES

SPRAYER

BUTCHER BLOCK TABLE

ICE CREAM PARLOR TABLE AND CHAIRS

ELECTRIC GUITAR

QUARTZ ALONG FRONT WAK - BIG JUNKS

LARGER CRAFTSMAN TOOLBOX

RAMPS - CHOICE

LADDER

SMALL CHINA HUTCH

RAMPS

AWNING

POTTERS WHEEL

WOOD YARD SWING

LUGGAGE AND MISC. HOUSEHOLD - CHOICE IN ROW

SHOOTING BENCH

PAINTING

Darlene Kainz Personal Property Auction

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 - 10:00 AM

25327 Lower French Creek Rd., Custer, SD

$3,600.00

$3,000.00

$400.00

$400.00

$220.00

$325.00

$290.00

$250.00

$3,000.00

$2,200.00

$1,600.00

$1,050.00

$850.00

$550.00

$100.00

$250.00

$200.00

$200.00

$190.00

$175.00

$170.00

$130.00

$125.00

$120.00

$120.00

$100.00

$65.00

$65.00

$70.00

$100.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00


