Sale:	Darlene Kainz Personal Property Auction
Date:	Tuesday, July 25, 2017 - 10:00 AM
Location:	25327 Lower French Creek Rd., Custer, SD

Price	Description
\$3,600.00	2008 CADILLAC
\$3,000.00	2002 YAMAHA ATV
\$3,000.00	1997 GMC SIERRA
\$2,200.00	L425 NEW HOLLAND LOADER
\$1,600.00	1990 FORD RANGER
\$1,050.00	CRAFTSMAN RIDING MOWER
\$850.00	1993 STAR TRAILER
\$550.00	BOAT AND TRAILER
\$400.00	SAVAGE 222 20 GAUGE W/ SCOPE
\$400.00	RUGER BLACK HAWK PISTOL
\$220.00	REMMINGTON 870 EXPRESS 20 GAUGE
\$325.00	AMANA WASHER, WHIRLPOOL DRYER
\$290.00	FRIDGE
\$250.00	BUMPER PULL TRAILER
\$250.00	CURVED GLASS CHINA HUTCH
\$200.00	CUB CADETTE MOWER
\$200.00	ORNATE OVAL TOP DRESSER
\$190.00	GAS GRILL
\$175.00	WHIRLPOOL REFRIGERATOR IN MAIN KITCHEN
\$170.00	STHIL 031 CHAINSAW
\$130.00	GENERATOR 3500 WATT
\$125.00	DINING TABLE W/ 8 CHAIRS
\$120.00	BANJO
\$120.00	2 METAL PICNIC TABLES
\$100.00	SPRAYER
\$100.00	BUTCHER BLOCK TABLE
\$100.00	ICE CREAM PARLOR TABLE AND CHAIRS
\$80.00	ELECTRIC GUITAR
\$80.00	QUARTZ ALONG FRONT WAK - BIG JUNKS
\$80.00	LARGER CRAFTSMAN TOOLBOX
\$75.00	RAMPS - CHOICE
\$75.00	LADDER
\$75.00	SMALL CHINA HUTCH
\$70.00	RAMPS
\$70.00	AWNING
\$70.00	POTTERS WHEEL
\$70.00	WOOD YARD SWING
\$70.00	LUGGAGE AND MISC. HOUSEHOLD - CHOICE IN ROW
\$65.00	SHOOTING BENCH
\$65.00	PAINTING